

Prairie Farms Introduces New Single-Serve Iced Coffees

Barista style iced coffee drinks promise smooth and creamy delight in every sip

EDWARDSVILLE, IL, UNITED STATES, February 1, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --With the rise in popularity of ready-todrink coffee, Prairie Farms is expanding its presence in the category with two new single-serve options in Mocha and Caramel flavors. The single-serve introduction was inspired by the



During the ten days leading up to Game Day, fans can score big by entering to win \$100 dairy prize packages and iced coffee.

success of the company's iced coffee, which has been sold in half-gallon cartons since 2013.

"Our award-winning single-serve milk lineup has consistently positioned Prairie Farms as the

٢

Our farm families work hard to produce high quality milk, and we're always looking to support their efforts with new value-added products" *Matt McClelland, CEO/EVP of Prairie Farms Dairy* market leader for many years. Now, our half-gallon iced coffee has paved a successful path for new single-serve iced coffee options, allowing us to serve more coffee lovers than ever before. It delights with every sip, and we're proud to say it's made with 100% real milk," said Matt McClelland, CEO/EVP of Prairie Farms Dairy. "Our farm families work hard to produce high quality milk, and we're always looking to support their efforts with new valueadded products. Iced coffee is our first new product launch in 2024, with many more to come throughout the year."

As a popular brand that consumers have known and loved since 1938, Prairie Farms Barista Style Iced Coffee in 14-ounce bottles is a convenient and affordable option for on-the-go consumers seeking an energy boost or a delightful drink. The products will be available in thousands of convenience stores throughout America's heartland and beyond, as well as a strong presence in grocery and mass merchandiser outlets.

Prairie Farms single-serve iced coffee will be a game changer in the category, and with one of America's biggest sporting events of the year just days away, the timing could not be better to introduce the company's newest MVPs as part of its 10 Days of Super Prizes multifaceted campaign. During the ten days leading up to Game Day, fans can score big by entering to win \$100 dairy prize packages and iced coffee. For details, visit

https://www.prairiefarms.com/gameda y.

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc. is one of the largest and most successful dairy cooperatives operating in the Midwest and the South. Elements of the cooperative include more than 600 farm families, 7,000 associates, 47 manufacturing plants, 100+ distribution facilities, and annual sales of over \$4.69 billion. Prairie Farms is a nationally recognized leader in the dairy industry known for setting the standard for milk flavor innovations and producing award-winning milk, cheese, and cultured dairy products. With headquarters in Edwardsville, Ill., the Prairie Farms distribution footprint covers over 30 percent of the United States; products are available in grocery chains, mass merchandiser stores, club stores, convenience stores, dollar stores, drug stores, schools, foodservice outlets, and warehouse distribution centers. Visit our website at www.prairiefarms.com.

Darin Copeland Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc +1 618-659-5191 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube



Prairie Farms' New Single Serve Iced Coffee in Mocha Flavor



Prairie Farms' New Single Serve Iced Coffee in Caramel Flavor Thispress release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/685520071

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.